
Phase-I Study Plan
Date Time Topic

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Introduction
Thursday, July 28, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Growth and Development 

Friday, July 29, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Monetary Policy
Saturday, July 30, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Inflation
Monday, August 1, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 1
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Fiscal Policy

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Union Budget
Thursday, August 4, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Economic Survey

Friday, August 5, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Role of Economic Planning
Saturday, August 6, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Industrial Policy
Monday, August 8, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 2
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Labour Policy

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Poverty & Poverty Alleviation programmes
Friday, August 12, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Employment generation in India

Saturday, August 13, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Sustainable development and Environmental issues
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 3

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM International Economic Institutions
Thursday, August 18, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Regional Economic co-operation

Friday, August 19, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM BOP
Saturday, August 20, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Rural banking and financial institutions in India
Monday, August 22, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 4
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Governemnt Schemes

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Governemnt Schemes
Thursday, August 25, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 5

Friday, August 26, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Reports
Saturday, August 27, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM GDP Forecasts
Monday, August 29, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 6
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 7

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Practice Test



Phase-II Study Plan
Thursday, September 1, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Introduction 

Friday, September 2, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Revison class 1
Saturday, September 3, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Revison class 2
Monday, September 5, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Descriptive Class 1
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 1

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Descriptive Class 2
Thursday, September 8, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Population Trends

Friday, September 9, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Agriculture
Saturday, September 10, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Non Institutional and Institutional Agencies
Monday, September 12, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Social Structure in India
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 2

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Urbanisation and Migration
Thursday, September 15, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Demographic trends

Friday, September 16, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Gender Issues & Joint family system
Saturday, September 17, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Educational Policy
Monday, September 19, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 3
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Health Industry

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Social Justice
Thursday, September 22, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Positive Discrimination

Friday, September 23, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Government Schemes
Saturday, September 24, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 4
Monday, September 26, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Government Schemes
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Reports & Indices' 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM GDP Forecast
Thursday, September 29, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM ESI Current Class 5

Friday, September 30, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Descriptive Test
Saturday, October 1, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Descriptive Test
Monday, October 3, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Descriptive Test
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Practice Test (Obj. + Des.)
Thursday, October 6, 2022 11:00AM-12:30PM Practice Test (Obj. + Des.)


